
Details of claim admitted

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of claim admitted

1 Department of Trade & Taxes 27/07/2022 2,162,510.00    2,162,510.00                          -                                                 -                                                      
2,162,510.00    2,162,510.00                          -                                                 -                                                      Grand Total

Annexure - 7
Name of the corporate debtor: - M/s MKY Constructions Private Limited Formerly Known as Action Bridgegap Constructions Private Limitde ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 13 May 

2022: List of Creditors as on 01.08.2022
(Amount in Rs.)

List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)
Details of Claims received

Amount of contingent claim Amount of claim not admitted Remarks, if anySl No. Name of creditors


